Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Ryan Reider
2 Yarri Bryn
3 Blake Onkka
4 Jeffrey Cannon
5 Sam Shafer

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Kenneth Havlik
2 Ben Manthey
3 Jeremy Laberda
4 Chad Peterson
5 Brad Gullickson

Flight 3 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Donny Zappetillo
2 Gary Anderson
3 Terry Mruz
4 Paul Hadden
5 Les Lamkins

Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Todd Fenwick
2 Connor Danis
3 Jon Glotzbach
4 Scott Peterson
5 Andy LaHoud

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Thomas Brannon
2 Bob Wenholz
3 Andy Edwards
4 Dave Mitchell
5 Brian Carmichael

Flight 3 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Ron Eastman
2 Mike Julkowski
3 Brian Holbrook
4 Tom Brigl
5 Mike Earle

Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Chris Fairchild
2 Steven Cumbee
3 Paul-G Nelson
4 Chad Coleman
5 Cole Buffington

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player

1 Anthony Green
2 Jakob Britton
3 Roger Schlins
4 Pete Becken

5 Ryan Tucker

Flight 3 Gross

Pos. Player
1 James Myhrer
2 Jon Kampp
3 Jim Kirberger
4 John Onken
5 DeMann Seals

Score
34
38
38
39
39

Score
37
39
41
43
43

Score
43
45
45
46
47

Score
35
35
36
37
38

Score
40
40
42
43
44

Score
42
44
45
46
47

Score
36
37
38
38
41

Score

40
40
42
43
44

Score
44
47
47
49
49
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Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse

$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

West

Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player
1 Zac Uren
2 Joe Gadtke
3 Joey Hess
4 Jon Grandell
5 Patrick Guckeen

Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player
1 Shane Roepke
2 Jerry Parrott
3 Kirk Dukatz
4 Levi Dickie
5 Tom Scanlon

Flight 3 Net

Pos. Player
1 David Maurer
2 John Winn
3 Nick Sigurdson
4 Rod Kampff
5 Kevin Cruitt

North

Flight 1 Net

Pos. Player
1 Joe Fenwick
2 Alex Spehar
3 Joe Boyce

4 Steven Neutzling

5 Reed Armstrong

Flight 2 Net

Pos. Player
1 Myron Baxley
2 Grant Schuette
3 Thomas Undis
4 Scott Lewis
5 Chris Fagerlie

Flight 3 Net

Pos. Player
1 Jim Appeldorn
2 Todd Cross
3 James Smith
4 Spike Therrien
5 Rob Kinsey

East

Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player
1 Jay Ricci
2 Mark Salchert
3 Kelly Dixon
4 Mike Lord
5 Carlos Wolle

Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player

1 James Rajala

2 Brian Stump

3 Erik Porthan

4 Steve Rice

5 Edward Letcher

Flight 3 Net

Pos. Player
1 John Brady
2 Terry Eiynck
3 Michael Galas
4 Darby Rajala
5 John Houge

Score
36
36
37
38
38

Score
34

35
36
37

Score
32
36
37

37

Score
34
35
35
35
35

Score
34
34
37
37
37

Score
31
32
33
34
35

Score
36
36
36
36
37

Score

32
35
35
36

Score
31
34
34
36
37

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse

$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Gross Skins
Player

Jeffrey Cannon
Chad Peterson

Net Skins
Player

Shane Roepke
Brian Heijerman

Proxies
Player

Zac Uren

Gary Anderson

Gross Skins
Player

Todd Fenwick
Aaron Nyberg
Connor Danis

Net Skins
Player
Mike Earle
Scott Bohm

Proxies

Player

Scott Worthington
Alex Spehar

Gross Skins
Player

Mike Lord
Steven Cumbee
Carter Gooder
Cole Buffington

Net Skins
Player

James Myhrer
John Brady
Randy Johnson

Proxies
Player

Jason Helmin
James Rajala

Birdie on 1
Birdie on 1

Eagle on 5
Eagle on 6

Hole
3w
8w

Birdie on 3
Eagle on 4
Birdie on 8

Eagle on 5
Eagle on 8

Hole
6N
8N

Birdie on 3
Birdie on 5
Birdie on 2
Birdie on 1

Eagle on 1,
Eagle on 3

Eagle on 9
Eagle on 8

Hole
3E
7E

Purse
$95.00
$95.00

Purse
$127.00
$127.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00

Purse
$142.00
$142.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

Purse

$110.00
$55.00
$55.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00
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