

April 9, 2025 LG/LN Results

West

Flight 1 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Ryan Reider	34	\$38.00
2	Yarri Bryn	38	\$32.00
3	Blake Onkka	38	\$26.00
4	Jeffrey Cannon	39	\$19.00
5	Sam Shafer	39	\$13.00

Flight 1 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Zac Uren	36	\$38.00
2	Joe Gadtke	36	\$32.00
3	Joey Hess	37	\$26.00
4	Jon Grandell	38	\$19.00
5	Patrick Guckeen	38	\$13.00

Gross Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Jeffrey Cannon	Birdie on 1	\$95.00
Chad Peterson	Birdie on 1	\$95.00

Flight 2 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Kenneth Havlik	37	\$38.00
2	Ben Manthey	39	\$32.00
3	Jeremy Laberda	41	\$26.00
4	Chad Peterson	43	\$19.00
5	Brad Gullickson	43	\$13.00

Flight 2 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Shane Roepke	34	\$38.00
2	Jerry Parrott	35	\$32.00
3	Kirk Dukatz	35	\$26.00
4	Levi Dickie	36	\$19.00
5	Tom Scanlon	37	\$13.00

Net Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Shane Roepke	Eagle on 5	\$127.00
Brian Heijerman	Eagle on 6	\$127.00

Flight 3 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Donny Zappetillo	43	\$38.00
2	Gary Anderson	45	\$32.00
3	Terry Mruz	45	\$26.00
4	Paul Hadden	46	\$19.00
5	Les Lamkins	47	\$13.00

Flight 3 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	David Maurer	32	\$38.00
2	John Winn	36	\$32.00
3	Nick Sigurdson	37	\$26.00
4	Rod Kampff	37	\$19.00
5	Kevin Cruitt	37	\$13.00

Proxies

Player	Hole	Purse
Zac Uren	3W	\$25.00
Gary Anderson	8W	\$25.00

North

Flight 1 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Todd Fenwick	35	\$38.00
2	Connor Danis	35	\$32.00
3	Jon Glotzbach	36	\$26.00
4	Scott Peterson	37	\$19.00
5	Andy LaHoud	38	\$13.00

Flight 1 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Joe Fenwick	34	\$38.00
2	Alex Spehar	35	\$32.00
3	Joe Boyce	35	\$26.00
4	Steven Neutzling	35	\$19.00
5	Reed Armstrong	35	\$13.00

Gross Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Todd Fenwick	Birdie on 3	\$48.00
Aaron Nyberg	Eagle on 4	\$48.00
Connor Danis	Birdie on 8	\$48.00

Flight 2 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Thomas Brannon	40	\$38.00
2	Bob Wenholz	40	\$32.00
3	Andy Edwards	42	\$26.00
4	Dave Mitchell	43	\$19.00
5	Brian Carmichael	44	\$13.00

Flight 2 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Myron Baxley	34	\$38.00
2	Grant Schuette	34	\$32.00
3	Thomas Undis	37	\$26.00
4	Scott Lewis	37	\$19.00
5	Chris Fagerlie	37	\$13.00

Net Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Mike Earle	Eagle on 5	\$142.00
Scott Bohm	Eagle on 8	\$142.00

Flight 3 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Ron Eastman	42	\$38.00
2	Mike Julkowski	44	\$32.00
3	Brian Holbrook	45	\$26.00
4	Tom Brigl	46	\$19.00
5	Mike Earle	47	\$13.00

Flight 3 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Jim Appeldorn	31	\$38.00
2	Todd Cross	32	\$32.00
3	James Smith	33	\$26.00
4	Spike Therrien	34	\$19.00
5	Rob Kinsey	35	\$13.00

Proxies

Player	Hole	Purse
Scott Worthington	6N	\$25.00
Alex Spehar	8N	\$25.00

East

Flight 1 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Chris Fairchild	36	\$38.00
2	Steven Cumbee	37	\$32.00
3	Paul-G Nelson	38	\$26.00
4	Chad Coleman	38	\$19.00
5	Cole Buffington	41	\$13.00

Flight 1 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Jay Ricci	36	\$38.00
2	Mark Salchert	36	\$32.00
3	Kelly Dixon	36	\$26.00
4	Mike Lord	36	\$19.00
5	Carlos Wolle	37	\$13.00

Gross Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Mike Lord	Birdie on 3	\$32.00
Steven Cumbee	Birdie on 5	\$32.00
Carter Gooder	Birdie on 2	\$32.00
Cole Buffington	Birdie on 1	\$32.00

Flight 2 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Anthony Green	40	\$38.00
2	Jakob Britton	40	\$32.00
3	Roger Schlins	42	\$26.00
4	Pete Becken	43	\$19.00
5	Ryan Tucker	44	\$13.00

Flight 2 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	James Rajala	32	\$38.00
2	Brian Stump	35	\$32.00
3	Erik Porthan	35	\$26.00
4	Steve Rice	36	\$19.00
5	Edward Letcher	37	\$13.00

Net Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
James Myhrer	Eagle on 1, Eagle on 3	\$110.00
John Brady	Eagle on 9	\$55.00
Randy Johnson	Eagle on 8	\$55.00

Flight 3 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	James Myhrer	44	\$38.00
2	Jon Kamp	47	\$32.00
3	Jim Kirberger	47	\$26.00
4	John Onken	49	\$19.00
5	DeMann Seals	49	\$13.00

Flight 3 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	John Brady	31	\$38.00
2	Terry Einyck	34	\$32.00
3	Michael Galas	34	\$26.00
4	Darby Rajala	36	\$19.00
5	John Houge	37	\$13.00

Proxies

Player	Hole	Purse
Jason Helmin	3E	\$25.00
James Rajala	7E	\$25.00